Place

Name

Ed Warner
Hamish Cowell
Sam Backwell
Sally Danks

Kate Evans

Lucas Schey
Ruby Backwell
Tom Warner
Jade Telford

Taj Duff

Lachlan Schey
Darcy Disney
Jarvis Harrop
Samantha Batty
Campbell Cowell
Joel Schey

Jude Smale
Jessica Batty
Frank McKenna
Daniel Grimshaw
Misha Campbell
Lauren Kemp
Ned McKenna
Chloe Warner
Archie O'Brien
Oskar Watkinson
Angus McKintyre
Orlando Yen
Sara Melrose
Eliza Kemp
Hudson Ford
Spencer Zizman
Ben Hodder
Lucas James
Paul Wilson
Harry Booth
Josh Bell

Sam McVilly

Zek Hooper
Charlie Hunter-Scott
Josh Baker
Averil Watkinson
Jay Cleland

Finn Wilson
Oliver Hordern
Harley Savage
Hugo Burgess-Mulder

Sail #
1194
1134
1199
1215
1181
1212
1186
1106
1183
453/1218

1196
1050
1213
1205
1210
1211
1197
1207
1010
1146
1214
988

1024
1145
1149
502

1034
1126
990

622

1062
265

1001
623

754

253

1018
290

1072
1180
1021
902

1205
1053
1202
908

863

Total
139
134
116
111
97
96
88
84
82
79
71
59
57
48
46
41
37
35
32
22
16
12
12
11
11
10
10
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Victorian MSA Travellers Series - 2016/17

Sugarloaf
20
0

0
16
B
17
0
0
12
0
0
0
0
13

Spring Sail  Sail Sandy Sail Country ISAF Pre-Nationals  States
20 20 20 20 9 19
o [PE 19 20 20
14 7 15 w1
16 14 13 0 17 17

Pl v sl 14
19 16 17 12 0 16
15 6 4 10 12 6
0 0 5 0 15 12
11 17 11 13 19 11
12 0 0 17 0 15
17 10 14 0 13 5
13 12 0 7 0 0
0 15 0 15 14 13
0 13 8 11 16 0
0 8 9 6 7 4
9 0 16 0 0 3
10 11 0 16 0 0
0 9 6 9 11 0
0 0 10 0 0 7
0 0 3 0 0 0
0 0 7 0 0 9
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 12 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 10
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 8 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 8
0 0 0 0 8 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 6 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 5 0
0 0 0 5 0 0
0 0 1 0 4 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 3 0
0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

Youths Gippsland
20 17
19 19
16 16

v EN s
0 0
0 0
13 14
15 20
0 0
v [N
0 0
14 13
0 0
0 0
0 12
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
8 0
0 0
12 0
0 0
0 11
11 0
0 10
10 0
0 0
0 9
9 0
0 0
0 8
0 0
0 0
0 7
0 6
0 0
0 5
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 4
0 3
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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